CDA February Tournament

R3

TopNov

Entry

Wstn Gre Greenberg & Ronai

Dari Sha Sharma & Huffman

WstHil B Bailey & Kunin

AITE Bro Broder & Sorial

WstHil M Marathe & Ukhanov

Ridge La Lacey & Carter

Warde In Ingram & Murphy

JBar McH McHale & Colasante

NCan Ren Renda & Suthons

Wilt Ram Ramirez & Yadav

Stapl Ka Karol & Birns

WstHil J Juware & Bansal

Wilt Jha Jha & Karandikar

Wilt Far Farnworth & Schneidman

Warde Li Li & Thomas

StLuk Ru Rutigliano & Mathews

Stapl Ho Woongki Hong

NCan Kri Krishnan & Carpi

Shep Neu Neunzig & Crossley

SacHt De DeCrisanti & Nonamaker

JBar Mur Murray & Meyer

Ridge/Wa Krishnan & Choudhury

Stapl Ba Banatwala & Lolis

StLuk Se Seel & Tencic

Team

Weston

Darien Debate 2016

Westhill

Academy of Informa

Westhill

Ridgefield

Warde

Joel Barlow

New Canaan

Wilton

Staples

Westhill

Wilton

Wilton

Warde

St Luke’s

Staples

New Canaan

Shepaug Valley

Sacred Heart Water

Joel Barlow

Ridgefield

Staples

St Luke’s

PWin

PPts

163.5

163

159

158

157.5

157

155

162.5

162

162

161

160

159

158

157.5

156

156

155

155

153

153

152

152

152

New Canaan Novice Results

PRk

13

13

POpW

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.66

2.33

1.66

.38

133

.39
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POPt

25.44

25.88

251

25.58

25.61

25.77

25.91

25.83

25.91

25.55

26.16

25.55

26.33

25.77

25.72

26.11

25.86

25.44

251

25.94

25.72

25.25

25.55

PORk

2.88

2.6

2.83

2.75

2.5

2.44

222

2.33

2.05

2.05

2.66

2.55

2.27

2.61

2.72

PRand

3.09

3.6

1.72

9.92

3.95

1.41

B195)

4.5

7.63

6.27

3.67

5.86

7.31

3.09

8.27

2.01

4.

Ballots

W212525 W122927 W
1229285

W122726 W322627 W
212829

W132725 W212526 W
122828

W212728 W212527 W
212526

W122727
W122625

W 2126 26.5

W122625 W122526 W

132827

W132624 W212627 W
312527

W 1227265
L432727

W122827

W122827 L142825 W

122826

W212628 W412528 L
432728

L242725 W122827 W
312628

W122828 L342626 W
132626
W132726 W212827 L
242625
W312628 W212526 L
422627
L432526 W2128285
W212525
W132527 L432425 W
122827

L342626 W132625 W
232726

W 212526
W3126.525

L2327255

L242524 W142725 W

122826

L322626 W312526 W
132525

W212827
342423

W412526 L

W312526
432525

W212526 L

L432525 W122625 W

132625

W132625
412527

L432425 W
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Wilt Hug Hug & Xie

Ppont Mi Miller & Meyers

WstHil F Fein & Tehrani

NCan Axo Axon & Ruth

Ridge Pa Patel & Kanumuri

Ridge Ca Carter & Cohen

LaurH Eu Eusebio & Baekey

StJo Sal Salvatore & Donofrio

JBar Squ Zuckerman & Squitieri

Stamf Za Zajac & Falger

Wilt Hug Hug & Varghese

Gwich Fa Falus & Kassaris

LaurH Ka Karpiak & Lacobelle

AITE Saw Sawyer & Ylitalo

SacHt Br Brantley & Mike

Immac Bu Burke & Radeschi

Gwich Ne Nedder & Sundarum

Stamf Ma Makovoz & Alizoti

SacHt Re Recile & Salerno

Stapl Te Terrillion & Berg

Stamf/Gw Rathore & Katz

Warde Hs Hsu & Kufferman

WstHil G Gupta & Westerman

SacHt Ga Garcia & Ramirez

JBar/NCa Alward & Vigano

Shep Rou Roush & Jones

Wilton

Pierrepont

Westhill

New Canaan

Ridgefield

Ridgefield

Lauralton Hall

St Joseph

Joel Barlow

Stamford

Wilton

GHS

Lauralton Hall

Academy of Informa

Sacred Heart Water

Immaculate/Hive

GHS

Stamford

Sacred Heart Water

Staples

Stamford

Warde

Westhill

Sacred Heart Water

Joel Barlow

Shepaug Valley

157.5

155

155

154

154

152.5

152

152

151

151

151

151

151

150

149

148

148

1475

144

156

152

151

150

150

149

144

14

15

18

20

20

1.66

133

0.5

1.66

1.66

1.66

1.66

.39

1.66

1.33

.38

1.33

1.66

138
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25.52

25.72

25.33

25.58

25.27

25.88

25.88

25.72

25.33

2B3.715)

25.44

25.36

25.72

25.44

26.13

25.5

26.08

26.13

25.36

26.25

25.61

26.02

25.25

25.83

2.88

2.5

2.66

2.5

2.27

2.61

2.05

2.55

2.61

2.44

2.44

2.44

2.55

2.16

2.55

2.6

2.5

5.23

1.69

9.25

7.48

9.44

9.88

1.28

3.1

6.3

3.04

7.31

0.8

4.97

1.76

2.04

0.53

8.02

9.07

L3226.527 L422526 W

212627

W312628 L412326 L

412725

L432526
432526

L242625
212627

L422525
132528

W212527
422526

L342624
322526

W 412527
422725

L242425
422625

W132726 L

L322525 W

L422526 W

L4224255 L

W212526 L

L432325 L

W212625 L

L34245245 L232625

W132526

L432526
242524

W122625
432425

W122827
342423

W312527
432526

L242526
312526

L432325
432425

L342625
322525

W132625 L

L342625 L

L432425 L

L432324 L

L432423 W

W412427 L

L342423 W

L4324245 W232425

L422525
L432324 L432622 W
322425
L242725 L4327275 L
1425524
L432425 L232626 L
242724
L342525 L322626.5 L
2425523
L422526 L432426 L
412326
L242624 L342524 L
432526
L432525 L422525 L
422425
L422524 L342423 L
432424
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